1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2003-2004, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Single chip mixer/oscillator PLL combination for
multi band tuner for DTT applications
• Each mixer oscillator band optimized for wide

prefilter/AGC stages.
October 2004
Ordering Information
SL2610/IG/LH1Q 40 Pin MLP Tape & Reel, Bake & Drypack
SL2610/IG/LH1N 40 Pin MLP Trays, Bake & Drypack
SL2610/IG/LH2Q 40 Pin MLP Tape & Reel, Bake & Drypack*
SL2610/IG/LH2N 40 Pin MLP Trays, Bake & Drypack*
*Leadfree
-40°C to +85°C
SL2610
 Wide Dynamic Range Image Reject MOPLL